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№ 
вопроса

Да Нет

1. +
2. +
3. -
4. +
5. +
6. +
7. -

Оцени себя сам

Без ошибок – «5»
1 – 2 ошибки – «4»
3 – 4 ошибки – «3»
5 ошибок и больше – «2»



Прочитайте. Найдите лишние слова.

овраг 

пруд 
река 

склон 

океан 
озеро 

море 
водохранилище 

канал 
балка 

ручей 

Искусственные Естественные 



Водные богатства нашего края
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Домашнее задание

Стр. 145-148
Выполнить задание 2, 3.
Тетрадь стр. 68-70, заполнить. 


